
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Not classified (50% = 8 Laps)

DNS

DQ

No.

128
1

45
96
44
2

24
9

603
139

19
50

78
131

Name

Sandor Jakab
Marek Hronovský
Mário Šebáň
Petr Kresta
Veronika Kontárová
Renáta Stodůlková
Jaroslav Pospíšil
Alena Kontárová
Cristof Hilinger
David Rychtar
Adam Doležal
Marek Chromý

Drahomíra Szabó
Timea Glossová

Laps

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

13

14

Class

MSR ROTAX MAX

MP ROTAX MAX

MSR ROTAX MAX

MP ROTAX MAX

MP ROTAX MAX

MSR ROTAX MAX

MP ROTAX MAX

MP ROTAX MAX

MP ROTAX MAX

MP ROTAX MAX

MP ROTAX MAX

MSR ROTAX MAX

MP ROTAX MAX

MP ROTAX MAX

Total Tm

9:55.006

9:57.895

10:04.690

10:04.892

10:09.062

10:10.165

10:10.773

10:12.471

10:12.560

10:14.485

10:15.772

10:13.186

10:05.101

Diff

2.889

9.684

9.886

14.056

15.159

15.767

17.465

17.554

19.479

20.766

1 Lap

DNS

DQ

Best Tm

42.157

42.343

42.747

42.636

42.653

42.660

42.913

42.632

42.312

42.649

43.273

42.362

42.571

In Lap

8

3

5

9

6

3

9

6

4

4

9

3

0

10

2nd Best

42.165

42.414

42.779

42.700

42.824

42.817

42.985

42.696

42.480

42.694

43.427

42.558

42.653

2nd Lap

5

6

12

13

12

12

5

3

9

9

6

5

0

9

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

2.889

Avg. Speed

71,576

Best Lap Tm

42.157

Best Speed

72,159

Best Lap by

128 - Sandor Jakab

Printed: 8. 9. 2011 13:14:09

Chief of Timing & Scoring  Ing. Vojtech Ruisl

Race Director  Vladimíra Žiačková

Chief Steward   Štefan Ládi
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MP+MSR Trebatice

ROTAX MAX

1.jazda

Race (14 Laps) started at 10:26:49

Trebatice 0,845 Km
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